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Tabela 1 

HEL - mln m3
 

Zasoby wydobywalne 
bilansowe Wyszczególnienie 

Ilość 
złóŜ 

Razem A+B C 
pozabi- 
lansowe 

 
ZASOBY  OGÓŁEM  

w tym: 
    eksploatowane 
    nieeksploatowane 

 

 
16 

 
11 
5 

 
25.90 

 
22.82 
3.08 

 
25.54 

 
22.82 
2.72 

 
0.36 

 
0.00 
0.36 

 

 
- 
 
 
- 

 
 


